Fiber Connectivity
MPO/MTP HYBRID PATCHCORD
Features
Applications
100% Lightem Assurance
Up to 24 fibers MTP/MPO per connector
Halogen free (LSZH) and low smoke to IEC 61034 and EN 50286
Flame retardant to IEC 60332-3C and EN 50266-2-4

-
-
Ordering Information
Fanout Cable           Cable Length            Jacket
Length          (end to end)             P - PVC
F05 - 0.5m                0010 - 1m                     L - LSZH
F10 - 1m           0020 - 2m
F15 - 1.5m           -----------
           0090 - 9m
Connector
Type
(End One)
MPO
MTP
Grade
S - Standard
P - Premium
Fiber Type
SM - Singlemode G652D
S6 -  Singlemode G657A1
S7 - Singlemode G657A2 (B)
MO - 0M3 50/125 um
M4 - 0M4 50/125 um
M5 - 0M5 50/125 um
Fiber Count
12A  - 12 fibers
(5-8 channels unsue)
12F - 12 fibers
(all channels use)
24A - 24 fibers
(1, 12, 13, 24
channels unuse)
24F - 24 fibers
(all channels use)
End2*
Singlemode
CU - SC/UPC
CA - SC/APC
LU - LC/UPC
LA - LC/APC
FU - FC/UPC
FA - FC/APC
Multimode
SC -SC
LC -LC
FC -FC
*(2mm Standard)
M       P       0            S  S       M   1        2       A            C       U             F       0        5 0        0         1          0